2015 ELECTRICAL USAGE AND COSTS

MONTH
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
ANNUAL TOTALS

MONTHLY AVERAGES

KWH USAGE

5,931
5,000
4,365
5,106
6,609
6,368
8,404
9,280
6,997
6,758
4,912
6,758
76,088

6,341

COST
$620.00
$591.00
$506.00
$574.99
$724.40
$700.35
$901.70
$978.49

- $810.43
$786.53
$601.71
$786.53

$8,582.13

$715.18



