## **2015 ELECTRICAL USAGE AND COSTS**

<u>MONTH</u>	KWH USAGE	COST
JANUARY	5,531	\$620.00
FEBRUARY	5,000	\$591.00
MARCH	4,365	\$506.00
APRIL	5,106	\$574.99
MAY	6,609	\$724.40
JUNE	6,368	\$700.35
JULY	8,404	\$901.70
AUGUST	9,280	\$978.49
SEPTEMBER	6,997	\$810.43
OCTOBER	6,758	\$786.53
NOVEMBER	4,912	\$601.71
DECEMBER	6,758	\$786.53
ANNUAL TOTALS	76,088	\$8,582.13
MONTHLY AVERAGES	6,341	\$715.18